
          Head              Title 

                           of Course

Foundation/ 

Certificate / 

Diploma 

Chinese & 

Korean 

Languages 

Foundation/ 

Certificate / 

Diploma Eng 

& Other 

Languages / 

Arabic Cptr 

Typ & Comp

Cert / Dip  Business 

Admn / Dip  Mag & 

News Jour / Dip TV & 

Radio Jour / Diploma 

International Affairs 

(DIA) / Pres & Int 

Skills / Dip Courses 

Governance / Dip 

Tafseer / Hadith

Adv Dip / 

PGD / 

Interpreter

ship  

BS G&PP 

B.Ed / 

BS Ed /

BA Ed / 

Associate 

Degree in 

Edu 

    BEEE

MCS /  

BSCS / 

BS SE / 

BS TS

BBA /

BS Acct 

& Fin / 

BS 

Comm

B.Com 

(2 yrs)

BSML / 

  BS Eco & Fin / 

 BS English /

 BS Mass Comm 

/ 

BS Languges  

etc 

MBA / 

BBS

MA & MSc 

Eng / ELT /  

IR / Eco /

Mass Comm / 

M.Com / 

C&PS

MA Arabic / 

Persian / 

Urdu

MA & MSc

Isl St / G & PP / Pak 

St / His / Edu / EPM 

/ Early Childhood 

Edu / Psy / M.Ed / 

MA Lang etc / PGD / 

Dip Edu Psy

IELTS / 

Short 

Russian 

Course

1. One Time Charges Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Heads Rs. 

Admission Fee 1500 2200 - 2400 2730 7100 5600 5355 3200 5355 5355 5880 3100 3200 - a.  Admission Fee 3000

Registration Fee 700 1000 - 1250 1570 4000 3500 3675 2100 3675 3675 3675 2000 2100 - b.  Registration Fee 7000

Library Security  Refundable 1000 1000 - 2500 2000 5000 5000 5000 3000 5000 5000 5000 3000 3000 - c.  Examination  fee  (Once)              14000

Total 3200 4200 - 6150 6300 16100 14100 14030 8300 14030 14030 14555 8100 8300 - d.  Library Security (Refundable) 5000

Tuition Fee 3500 5120 15000 7695 7695 38325 31710 26175 15690 16475 31690 15930 9400 10680 11550 e.  Tuition Fee  (during Course Work) 24000

Examinations  Fee 900 1575 - 2100 2100 3000 3000 2100 2100 2100 2100 2100 2000 2100 -
f.  Research, Supervision,  Guidance & Lib Fee 

(during research work)
18000

Development Fund 800 2100 - 2100 2100 3000 3000 3150 2100 2100 3150 3150 3000 3150 - g.  University Fund 3000

Audio Visual Aids (AVA) Fund 400 735 - 735 735 - - - 840 840 - 840 800 840 - h.  Magazine Fund 300

Library Subscription 300 315 - 840 840 800 800 840 840 840 840 840 800 840 - j.   Medical Fund 200

Medical Facility 400 400 - 400 400 400 400 400 - 400 400 400 400 400 - Total One Time Charges (S#  a + b + c+ d + e + g + h + j) 56500

Computer Lab - - - - - 4000 3000 1050 - - 1050 - - - -

Sports Funds 500 500 - 500 500 500 500 500 - 500 500 500 500 500 -

Total: Per Semester: 6800 10745 15000 14370 14370 50025 42410 34215 21570 23255 39730 23760 16900 18510 11550
Fee During Research Work (per Semester) 

( S. No. f + g + h + j)
21500

Total: 1st Time Charges 10000 14945 15000 20520 20670 66125 56510 48245 29870 37285 53760 38315 25000 26810 11550

Evaluation of Thesis Charges from Foreign 

Experts @ US$ 400 per evaluator (at the time of 

submission of PhD Thesis) - Applicable only for 

new intake from session Aug 2009.

US$ 800

                      Col (R) Syed Jawaid Ahmad

                               Director Academics

                                  02 June 2014

Note:  a. Medical and Sports charges are not applicable at Regional Campuses.

            b. Library charges may not apply where facility is not available.

            c. 5 - 10% increase in fee will be done annually. 

4.   Main  details pertaining to dues :-       

3.  Miscellaneous

 a.  Transport Charges: Rs. 8500/- per Semester (Rs.1700/- per month) If  availed

 b.  Hostel (Room Rent dormitory) Charges:   (If availed)

      (1) Hostel No. 1 (Girls Hostel)    @ Rs. 4000/- per month per student    (2) Hostel Nos. 3 & 4 (Boys Hostels)  @ Rs. 4500/- per month per student.

Per Semester  Charges

a.  All dues are payable in advance for one academic term/semester. Once a student starts attending the programme, there is no provision  of refund / part adjustment of the amount paid . However, Library Security is refundable. 

b.  Students attending English Language Courses will be charged Rs. 1100/- to 4500/-as cost of prescribed books and cassettes. For courses in all other languages textbooks and relevant material will be issued on cost basis, 

      ranging from Rs. 400/- to 5000/-

c.  All Semesters dues must be paid with in 15 days of start of semester. No Student will be allowed to sit in the classes without payment of complete dues.

27500

2. Per Semester Charges

MS / M.Phil & Ph.D

(Effective from Aug 2009)

Fee During Course Work  (per Semester)  

(S. No. e +  g+ h + j)

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

TUITION FEE & ALLIED CHARGES - PAKISTANI STUDENTS 

(Effective from February 2014)

1st Semester


